
MPH St Patricks Day Race

3/19/2023

Pee Wee
Name Horse's Name Time
Brystol Bailey Dusty (9am) 17.277

Chanley Raxter Flora Sugarnic "Hotshot"  (4pm) 17.96

Briann Herinckx Charlie (12:30) 19.132

Ellie Ellis Sweetie (12:30) 24.786

Jayden Rathjen Roanie (9am) 28.731

Braxton Christenson Uno (9am) 30.01

Marley Glennon Mario (4pm) 34.86

Lexi Wonderly Rush (9am) 39.512

Madison McKuhn Tiny Cruiser (9am) 41.297

Piper Wonderly Rio (9am) 52.066

Aubrey Nolan Pee Wee (9am) 72.296

Payton Barnette Minnie (12:30) no time

Open 5D 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Kendra Pinkowski Dashing Jolene 13.714 $510.59)

2 Amberleigh Moore Blue Duck Down 13.897 $428.88)

3 Arley Hughes Awesomes Rockstar 13.92 $367.61)

4 Amberleigh Moore A French Silhouette 13.938 $285.92)

5 Shelly Mull Halleluja Epic 13.958 $204.23)

6 Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit 13.968 $142.96)

7 Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop 14.025 $102.11)

8 Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero "Jimi" 14.103

9 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 14.128

10 Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 14.139

Dusti Devore Charged Up N Ready 14.151

Heather Hoge KM Locked N Loaded 14.178

Adriene Steffen Flyin Frenchman 14.183

Paisley Grant Sonny At Five 14.184

Division II
1 Emily Francisco Chocolates Tuff Guy 14.224 $451.69)

2 Olivia Douglas TMR Winning Edition 14.227 $379.39)

3 Sharon Woods Kimz Hucklebery Hank 14.23 $325.19)

4 Skylar Jersey Kermit 14.255 $252.93)

5 Kiersten Miller Ima Dark Gem 14.27 $180.66)

6 Amberleigh Moore Lion In Jules 14.331 $126.46)

7 Camryn Eaton Cool Gun Annie 14.35 $90.33)

8 David Trachsel Carsons French Doc 14.367

9 Grit Phillips BR Flingin My Sass 14.391

Tie 10 Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 14.404

Tie 10 Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 14.404

Courtney Baustain Namgis D77 "Chip" 14.433

Kylee Dowd Dats A French Bo 14.438

Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 14.473

Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge 14.488

Kiersten Miller Junos Royal Flush 14.49

Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 14.59



Kelsey Bault Little Blitzen 14.607

Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 14.632

Joie Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 14.639

Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 14.651

Kayla Warlick KN ShezaFabulousFame 14.654

Cassandra Schrunk Jane 14.669

Cassie Pierce Phoebes On Fire 14.673

Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 14.683

Ashley Hill Boons French Lady "Fame" 14.7

Alex Thompson A Guy Duck 14.701

Division III
1 Dianne Ryan Hawks And Ruffles 14.74 $392.76)

2 Mary Etzel Cody Red Badger 14.762 $329.91)

3 Kathleen Shelton-Allen Captains Holding Aces 14.764 $282.77)

4 Andrea Brown Peps Doxie Dove 14.775 $219.94)

5 Joie Smith Dudda Laduh 14.781 $157.10)

6 Danielle Kunkle Cant Outsmart My Fire 14.788 $109.97)

7 Bailey Lewis Spice 14.793 $78.55)

Tie 8 Adriene Steffen Desperado 14.826

Tie 8 Emery Raxter King Doc Bar Leo "Nico" 14.826

10 Mahrisa Paluck Ill Be A Begonia "Lena" 14.842

June Jensen Decks Lil Lady 14.861

Alexa Wacker Star Warrior 14.887

Shonna Hinson Jigs 14.891

Brandy Groce Zee 14.897

Grace Johnson Bubbles 14.944

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.947

Taylor Rambo Miss Whizzer "Storm" 14.957

Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 14.973

Zoie Furrow Mighty Dazzling Doll 14.976

Jessica Zuber Brook 14.977

Alyssa Rudisil R Dash Of Faith 14.982

Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 15.052

Ellie Purdy TLS Feelin Foxy 15.059

Makiyah Stevens Hollywoods Little Miss 15.065

Braelee Borden Dirty Vegas 15.065

Annika Davis Fierce Features 15.066

Katelyn Socolofsky Girl Gamble 15.067

Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy "Fry" 15.071

Ricky Vita Sleety 15.112

Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check 15.12

Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 15.121

Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 15.129

Molly Lawson Cadillac 15.146

Karen Gibbs CB Sweet Child Mine 15.153

Taylor Blackwell JW 15.153

Olivia Leonhart Eddie 15.17

Taylor Blackburn BlueRightPastYou 15.17

Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 15.18

Trinity Christenson Brennas Smooth Kid "Pistol Pete" 15.181

Division IV
1 Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 15.227 $333.87)

2 Amorita Anstett Rooster 15.245 $280.42)



3 Lauren Jacobs High Brows Chicken 15.251 $240.36)

4 Katie Kelley SmartChicFritziNick 15.254 $186.94)

5 Taylor Muir French Cadillac 15.265 $133.53)

6 Katie Olsen Preacher 15.268 $93.47)

7 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 15.278 $66.76)

8 Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 15.279

9 Katelyn Schoen Miss Bullywood "Reba" 15.311

10 Lillyana Ingham Tonimias Too Cute King "Ella" 15.322

Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 15.335

Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 15.336

Alexsis Williams Shiners Little Dot 15.344

Cindy Westlund ElectricGunsASmokin "Vinny" 15.362

Gracie Borntrager Shady Breeze 15.37

Henniemar Schak Bast Dam Fit "Royce" 15.378

June Jensen Zips Music Time 15.379

Katrina Davis Paris 15.4

Ally Mager Captains French Guy 15.435

Darci Raxter WinstonsStylishAlibi "Winston" 15.454

Lexi Kenworthy This Stoli Can Scat 15.479

Quinby Jensen Yello Goldseeker 15.48

Lauren Casey All That Fire 15.496

Sarah Locke Bank On Me Buddy 15.545

Olivia Leonhart Smoking Fancy Pants "Fancy" 15.549

Bobbi Johnson Proudest Daddy Yanke 15.555

Taylor Blackwell Judge Hope 15.558

Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug 15.622

Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 15.629

Raelynn Billinghurst Slam Down Sally 15.676

Jade Ballstaedt Strawpollo 15.683

Division V
1 Cailyn Wilber Randy 15.716 $274.97)

2 Piper Jablonski Native Bueno Badger 15.719 $230.93)

3 Izzy Tillotson Que 15.765 $197.94)

4 Rene Haltiner Hollidays Sugar Babe 15.79 $153.95)

5 Madison Blackburn JustAHustlinForGlory 15.794 $109.96)

6 Linnea Foster Zukow 15.803 $76.97)

7 Rebekah Grant LDR Flit Tear Jet 15.805 $54.98)

8 Paige Glennon LJ 15.886

9 Jessica Bond Pepatory 15.892

10 Beth Harrison Marmaduke 15.898

Tasha Ballstaedt Slider 15.904

Jessica Nolan Rush 15.962

Layla Osborne Chet 15.964

Shelby Dunbar Sheza Dun Girl 16.052

Stetson Grant Toyin With Diamonds "Gunner" 16.064

Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 16.071

Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitfire 16.085

Ashley Lawrence SF Pistol Annie 16.112

Karen Gibbs Haydays Golden Rule 16.152

Jessica Sandberg Shes A Lil Frosty 16.211

Joie Ellington DWR Shez Certanly Fancee 16.215

Emma Soderstrom Woodrow 16.22

Rachel Paakaula Judge Cashes Design 16.226



Joslyn Lewis Hope 16.31

Hannah Willmschen King 16.352

Sophia Crawford Picassos Little Lady 16.36

Linzy Miller Tiny Cruiser 16.383

Danni Sue Yarbor Riley 16.384

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.514

Stacey Vannice Leos Dark Gypsy 16.552

Alexis Cunningham RCA Ikes Lil Chey 16.649

Taylor Blackwell Livewire QT 16.682

Cheyenne Arnzen Paint 16.762

Lillian Zuber Lucky 16.792

Brooklyn Olson Moons Boogie Dancer 16.917

Bobbi Johnson JDK Dreamsicle 16.954

Gabby Lambert He Obviously Awesome 17.002

Ava Stone Surfers Dreamer 17.014

Wendy Guinn TLS King Of Dat 17.082

Serena Randall Famous Spiked Corona 17.137

Rhianna Harr Baq Rhythm Drum 17.184

Laurel Schmidgall Blitz Special Effort 17.339

Kianna Fox Pache 17.58

Breanne Arnzen Missy Fast Chick 17.678

Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 17.689

Gentry Johnston Snacks 18.068

Brittany Herb Paco 18.397

Bonnie Sage Double Js Maidens Oreo 18.799

Marie Ellis BR Roman Star 19.987

Soraya Goeson-Pickett Boleros Mystic Summer 21.479

Charisa Lockman Bet Hes A Runaway 21.765

Jessica Nolan Pee Wee 22.571

Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice no time

Ricky Vita TR Lions On Fire no time

Kimber Joachim Peach no time

Gentry Johnston "Gregory" no time

Arley Hughes JK Hitman no time

Sara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool no time

Kimber Joachim Ricky Bobby no time

Valerie James TK Takin A Frenchman no time

Charlee Hoge Kid Wayne no time

Brittany May Chickadee Dommand no time

Cailyn Wilber Streakin By Chance no time

Jenna Hanson High Rolling Frenchman no time

Samantha Blackman Two Bardrinks A Jack no time

Rocky Way Skips Golden Ticket "Ticket" no time

Kristen Whitehead Marthas Son Of A Gun no time

Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin no time

Hannah Blackwell Honeys Smart Money no time

Natalie Bessette We Have The Winner no time

Brittany Herb Remington no time

Mary Etzel Docs Fanzie Bar no time

Hailey Ferris THR HighIWannaBeOn no time

Katelyn Carlson Rumor Is Im Famous no time

Sariana Casas Dandee DocBar no time

Sally Erickson Spuds no time



Erin Overbay Sky Lake no time

Erika Rathjen Drifter no time

Madisen Dunn Docs Starlike Dixie no time

Jayden Leisman Izzy no time

Lacey Bishop EZ Red Freckles no time

Makenna Price Millie no time

Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic no time

Kym VanBergen Hay First French no time

Addison Westbrooks Falcons Judge Rules no time

Kelsey Bault THR Bringn Sixy Back no time

Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood no time

Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" no time

Brittany Ross Rainbow Arc no time

Wylie Sturm Ezra Brooks no time

Wylie Sturm Judges Sweet Score no time

Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy no time

Open 5D 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Kendra Pinkowski Dashing Jolene 13.714 $277.24)

2 Amberleigh Moore Blue Duck Down 13.897 $231.00)

3 Arley Hughes Awesomes Rockstar 13.92 $184.80)

4 Amberleigh Moore A French Silhouette 13.938 $138.60)

5 Shelly Mull Halleluja Epic 13.958 $92.40)

6 Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit 13.968

7 Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero "Jimi" 14.103

8 Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 14.139

9 Adriene Steffen Flyin Frenchman 14.183

10 Paisley Grant Sonny At Five 14.184

Division II
1 Olivia Douglas TMR Winning Edition 14.227 $245.24)

2 Sharon Woods Kimz Hucklebery Hank 14.23 $204.35)

3 Kiersten Miller Ima Dark Gem 14.27 $163.48)

4 Camryn Eaton Cool Gun Annie 14.35 $122.61)

5 David Trachsel Carsons French Doc 14.367 $81.74)

6 Grit Phillips BR Flingin My Sass 14.391

Tie 7 Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 14.404

Tie 7 Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 14.404

9 Courtney Baustain Namgis D77 "Chip" 14.433

10 Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 14.473

Kiersten Miller Junos Royal Flush 14.49

Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 14.59

Kelsey Bault Little Blitzen 14.607

Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 14.632

Joie Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 14.639

Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 14.651

Kayla Warlick KN ShezaFabulousFame 14.654

Cassandra Schrunk Jane 14.669

Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 14.683

Division III
1 Mary Etzel Cody Red Badger 14.762 $213.25)

2 Joie Smith Dudda Laduh 14.781 $177.69)



3 Emery Raxter King Doc Bar Leo "Nico" 14.826 $124.39)

3 Adriene Steffen Desperado 14.826 $124.39)

5 Mahrisa Paluck Ill Be A Begonia "Lena" 14.842 $71.08)

6 Alexa Wacker Star Warrior 14.887

7 Shonna Hinson Jigs 14.891

8 Brandy Groce Zee 14.897

9 Grace Johnson Bubbles 14.944

10 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.947

Taylor Rambo Miss Whizzer "Storm" 14.957

Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 14.973

Zoie Furrow Mighty Dazzling Doll 14.976

Jessica Zuber Brook 14.977

Alyssa Rudisil R Dash Of Faith 14.982

Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 15.052

Ellie Purdy TLS Feelin Foxy 15.059

Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy "Fry" 15.071

Ricky Vita Sleety 15.112

Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 15.121

Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 15.129

Karen Gibbs CB Sweet Child Mine 15.153

Olivia Leonhart Eddie 15.17

Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 15.18

Division IV
1 Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 15.227 $181.28)

2 Amorita Anstett Rooster 15.245 $151.04)

3 Lauren Jacobs High Brows Chicken 15.251 $120.83)

4 Taylor Muir French Cadillac 15.265 $90.62)

5 Katie Olsen Preacher 15.268 $60.41)

6 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 15.278

7 Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 15.279

8 Katelyn Schoen Miss Bullywood "Reba" 15.311

9 Lillyana Ingham Tonimias Too Cute King "Ella" 15.322

10 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 15.336

Cindy Westlund ElectricGunsASmokin "Vinny" 15.362

Gracie Borntrager Shady Breeze 15.37

Darci Raxter WinstonsStylishAlibi "Winston" 15.454

Lexi Kenworthy This Stoli Can Scat 15.479

Lauren Casey All That Fire 15.496

Sarah Locke Bank On Me Buddy 15.545

Olivia Leonhart Smoking Fancy Pants "Fancy" 15.549

Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug 15.622

Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 15.629

Jade Ballstaedt Strawpollo 15.683

Division V
1 Cailyn Wilber Randy 15.716 $149.29)

2 Izzy Tillotson Que 15.765 $124.38)

3 Linnea Foster Zukow 15.803 $99.51)

4 Rebekah Grant LDR Flit Tear Jet 15.805 $74.63)

5 Paige Glennon LJ 15.886 $49.75)

6 Jessica Bond Pepatory 15.892

7 Beth Harrison Marmaduke 15.898

8 Tasha Ballstaedt Slider 15.904

9 Jessica Nolan Rush 15.962



10 Stetson Grant Toyin With Diamonds "Gunner" 16.064

Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 16.071

Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitfire 16.085

Karen Gibbs Haydays Golden Rule 16.152

Jessica Sandberg Shes A Lil Frosty 16.211

Emma Soderstrom Woodrow 16.22

Joslyn Lewis Hope 16.31

Danni Sue Yarbor Riley 16.384

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.514

Gabby Lambert He Obviously Awesome 17.002

Ava Stone Surfers Dreamer 17.014

Serena Randall Famous Spiked Corona 17.137

Rhianna Harr Baq Rhythm Drum 17.184

Kianna Fox Pache 17.58

Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 17.689

Jessica Nolan Pee Wee 22.571

Katelyn Carlson Rumor Is Im Famous no time

Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic no time

Brittany May Chickadee Dommand no time

Sara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool no time

Arley Hughes JK Hitman no time

Kym VanBergen Hay First French no time

Ricky Vita TR Lions On Fire no time

Kristen Whitehead Marthas Son Of A Gun no time

Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" no time

Samantha Blackman Two Bardrinks A Jack no time

Wylie Sturm Judges Sweet Score no time

Cailyn Wilber Streakin By Chance no time

Addison Westbrooks Falcons Judge Rules no time

Sally Erickson Spuds no time

Kimber Joachim Ricky Bobby no time

Kelsey Bault THR Bringn Sixy Back no time

Erin Overbay Sky Lake no time

Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood no time

Wylie Sturm Ezra Brooks no time

Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy no time

Youth 4D 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop 14.025 $104.91)

2 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 14.128 $79.37)

3 Adriene Steffen Flyin Frenchman 14.183 $56.70)

4 Paisley Grant Sonny At Five 14.184 $42.52)

Olivia Douglas TMR Winning Edition 14.227

Camryn Eaton Cool Gun Annie 14.35

Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 14.404

Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 14.404

Courtney Baustain Namgis D77 "Chip" 14.433

Kylee Dowd Dats A French Bo 14.438

Division II
1 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 14.632 $94.42)

2 Joie Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 14.639 $71.44)



3 Joie Smith Dudda Laduh 14.781 $51.02)

4 Adriene Steffen Desperado 14.826 $38.27)

Grace Johnson Bubbles 14.944

Taylor Rambo Miss Whizzer "Storm" 14.957

Zoie Furrow Mighty Dazzling Doll 14.976

Division III
1 Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 15.052 $80.43)

2 Makiyah Stevens Hollywoods Little Miss 15.065 $52.16)

2 Braelee Borden Dirty Vegas 15.065 $52.16)

4 Annika Davis Fierce Features 15.066 $32.60)

Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 15.121

Taylor Blackburn BlueRightPastYou 15.17

Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 15.18

Trinity Christenson Brennas Smooth Kid "Pistol Pete" 15.181

Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 15.227

Katie Olsen Preacher 15.268

Katelyn Schoen Miss Bullywood "Reba" 15.311

Lillyana Ingham Tonimias Too Cute King "Ella" 15.322

Alexsis Williams Shiners Little Dot 15.344

Lexi Kenworthy This Stoli Can Scat 15.479

Division IV
1 Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 15.629 $69.94)

2 Raelynn Billinghurst Slam Down Sally 15.676 $52.92)

3 Piper Jablonski Native Bueno Badger 15.719 $37.79)

4 Rene Haltiner Hollidays Sugar Babe 15.79 $28.35)

Madison Blackburn JustAHustlinForGlory 15.794

Shelby Dunbar Sheza Dun Girl 16.052

Stetson Grant Toyin With Diamonds "Gunner" 16.064

Joie Ellington DWR Shez Certanly Fancee 16.215

Emma Soderstrom Woodrow 16.22

Joslyn Lewis Hope 16.31

Sophia Crawford Picassos Little Lady 16.36

Cheyenne Arnzen Paint 16.762

Lillian Zuber Lucky 16.792

Brooklyn Olson Moons Boogie Dancer 16.917

Gabby Lambert He Obviously Awesome 17.002

Ava Stone Surfers Dreamer 17.014

Breanne Arnzen Missy Fast Chick 17.678

Soraya Goeson-Pickett Boleros Mystic Summer 21.479

Jenna Hanson High Rolling Frenchman no time

Charlee Hoge Kid Wayne no time

Jayden Leisman Izzy no time

Wylie Sturm Ezra Brooks no time

Wylie Sturm Judges Sweet Score no time

Youth 4D 2nd Race
Name Card # Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division I
1 Adriene Steffen Flyin Frenchman 14.183 $65.12)

2 Paisley Grant Sonny At Five 14.184 $56.96)

3 Olivia Douglas TMR Winning Edition 14.227 $40.68)

Camryn Eaton Cool Gun Annie 14.35

Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 14.404



Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 14.404

Courtney Baustain Namgis D77 "Chip" 14.433

Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 14.632

Joie Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 14.639

Division II
1 Joie Smith Dudda Laduh 14.781 $58.60)

2 Adriene Steffen Desperado 14.826 $51.26)

3 Grace Johnson Bubbles 14.944 $36.61)

Taylor Rambo Miss Whizzer "Storm" 14.957

Zoie Furrow Mighty Dazzling Doll 14.976

Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 15.052

Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 15.121

Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 15.18

Division III
1 Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 15.227 $49.92)

2 Katie Olsen Preacher 15.268 $43.66)

3 Katelyn Schoen Miss Bullywood "Reba" 15.311 $31.19)

Lillyana Ingham Tonimias Too Cute King "Ella" 15.322

Lexi Kenworthy This Stoli Can Scat 15.479

Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 15.629

Division IV
1 Piper Jablonski Native Bueno Badger 15.719 $43.41)

2 Stetson Grant Toyin With Diamonds "Gunner" 16.064 $37.97)

3 Emma Soderstrom Woodrow 16.22 $27.12)

Joslyn Lewis Hope 16.31

Ava Stone Surfers Dreamer 17.014

Wylie Sturm Judges Sweet Score no time

Jayden Leisman Izzy no time

Wylie Sturm Ezra Brooks no time

Senior 4D 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Shelly Mull Halleluja Epic 13.958 $78.76)

Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit 13.968

Heather Hoge KM Locked N Loaded 14.178

Sharon Woods Kimz Hucklebery Hank 14.23

David Trachsel Carsons French Doc 14.367

Division II
1 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.947 $70.87)

Division III
1 Cindy Westlund ElectricGunsASmokin "Vinny" 15.362 $60.37)

Division IV
1 Beth Harrison Marmaduke 15.898 $52.50)

Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitfire 16.085

Danni Sue Yarbor Riley 16.384

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.514

Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 17.689

Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin no time

Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic no time

Kym VanBergen Hay First French no time

Senior 4D 2nd Race



Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Shelly Mull Halleluja Epic 13.958 $68.26)

Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit 13.968

Sharon Woods Kimz Hucklebery Hank 14.23

David Trachsel Carsons French Doc 14.367

Division II
1 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.947 $61.42)

Division III
1 Cindy Westlund ElectricGunsASmokin "Vinny" 15.362 $52.32)

Division IV
1 Beth Harrison Marmaduke 15.898 $45.50)

Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitfire 16.085

Danni Sue Yarbor Riley 16.384

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.514

Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 17.689

Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic no time

Kym VanBergen Hay First French no time

Novice 4D 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Ashley Hill Boons French Lady "Fame" 14.7 $50.00)

Division III
1 Piper Jablonski Native Bueno Badger 15.719 $39.74)

Division IV
1 Linzy Miller Tiny Cruiser 16.383 $32.76)

Charisa Lockman Bet Hes A Runaway 21.765

Jenna Hanson High Rolling Frenchman no time

Erika Rathjen Drifter no time

Makenna Price Millie no time

Futurity 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Alex Thompson A Guy Duck 14.701 $31.50)

Division II
1 Karen Gibbs Haydays Golden Rule 16.152 $21.00)

Rachel Paakaula Judge Cashes Design 16.226

Futurity 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Alex Thompson A Guy Duck 14.701 $31.50)

Division II
1 Karen Gibbs Haydays Golden Rule 16.152 $21.00)

Rachel Paakaula Judge Cashes Design 16.226

BIF 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 14.139 $32.93)

Division II



1 Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check 15.12 $29.44)

Division IV
1 Serena Randall Famous Spiked Corona 17.137 $21.63)

BIF 2nd Race

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 14.139 $33.60)

Division IV
1 Serena Randall Famous Spiked Corona 17.137 $22.40)

OBRA Open 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 14.59 $75.60)

2 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 14.651 $50.40)

3 Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 14.683

4 Brandy Groce Zee 14.897

5 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 14.973

Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood no time

OBRA Open 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 14.59 $75.60)

2 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 14.651 $50.40)

3 Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 14.683

4 Brandy Groce Zee 14.897

5 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 14.973

Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood no time

OBRA 3500 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 14.473 $71.23)

2 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 14.669 $53.90)

3 Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check 15.12 $38.50)

4 Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 15.18 $28.87)

5 Taylor Muir French Cadillac 15.265

6 Katelyn Schoen Miss Bullywood "Reba" 15.311

7 Lillyana Ingham Tonimias Too Cute King "Ella" 15.322

8 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 15.336

9 Gracie Borntrager Shady Breeze 15.37

10 Linnea Foster Zukow 15.803

Jessica Sandberg Shes A Lil Frosty 16.211

OBRA 3500 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 14.473 $64.75)

2 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 14.669 $49.00)

3 Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 15.18 $35.00)

4 Taylor Muir French Cadillac 15.265 $26.25)

5 Katelyn Schoen Miss Bullywood "Reba" 15.311

6 Lillyana Ingham Tonimias Too Cute King "Ella" 15.322

7 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 15.336

8 Gracie Borntrager Shady Breeze 15.37



9 Linnea Foster Zukow 15.803

10 Jessica Sandberg Shes A Lil Frosty 16.211

OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Amberleigh Moore Lion In Jules 14.331 $63.01)

2 Shonna Hinson Jigs 14.891 $55.12)

3 Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy "Fry" 15.071 $39.37)

4 Jade Ballstaedt Strawpollo 15.683

5 Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 16.071

6 Rachel Paakaula Judge Cashes Design 16.226

Kym VanBergen Hay First French no time

Brittany Ross Rainbow Arc no time

Brittany May Chickadee Dommand no time

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Amberleigh Moore Lion In Jules 14.331 $56.00)

2 Shonna Hinson Jigs 14.891 $49.00)

3 Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy "Fry" 15.071 $35.00)

4 Jade Ballstaedt Strawpollo 15.683

5 Brandy Bailey LF Smooth Like Skippy 16.071

Kym VanBergen Hay First French no time

Brittany Ross Rainbow Arc no time

Brittany May Chickadee Dommand no time


